Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Shock (Operating) IEC60068-2-27 (Half sine wave, 4G, 22ms, 3 axes, 6 faces, 3 times for each face)
Safety Agency Approvals  (3) - UL1310 Class 2(2), UL508 Listed, UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE
Immunity - EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8 & -11
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022 class B EN55022 class A
Weight (Typ) g 60 200 250 320
Size (WxHxD) mm 18 x 91 x 55.6 53 x 91x 55.6 71 x 91 x 55.6 90 x 91 x 56.8
Case material - Plastic
Warranty yrs 3
Note 1: For DSP100-24/C2 Ripple & Noise measured with Vin 115- 230 Vac
Note 2: Excludes Models: DSP60-5, DSP100-12, DSP100-15, DSP100-24
Note 3:  Consult Sales Office for use under DC Input conditions
DSP Series2
Model Selector
Model Voltage Voltage Current Power Efficiency HoldUp Time
(V) Adjust (V) (A) (W) (Typ %) 115VAC in (ms)
DSP10-5 5 None 1.5 7.5 74 10
DSP30-5 5 5 - 5.5 3.0 15.0 74 25
DSP60-5 5 5 - 5.5 7.0 35.0 80 16
DSP10-12 12 None 0.83 10.0 78 10
DSP30-12 12 12 - 14 2.1 25.2 82 25
DSP60-12 12 12 - 14 4.5 54.0 84 16
DSP100-12 12 12 - 14 6.0 72.0 82 16
DSP10-15 15 None 0.67 10.1 78 60
DSP30-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 2.0 30.0 83 25
DSP60-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 4.0 60.0 85 12
DSP100-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 5.0 75.0 85 16
DSP10-24 24 None 0.42 10.1 80 60
DSP30-24 24 24 - 28 1.3 31.2 83 25
DSP60-24 24 24 - 28 2.5 60.0 86 12
DSP100-24/C2 24 20 -24.2 3.8 91.2 89 10
DSP100-24 24 24 - 28 4.2 100.8 85 10
mm [inch]
14.20 9.75
43.1
91.00